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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 4/14/2015 12:34:49 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Saturday, January 31, 2015

63,085.32 Beg. Bal.WATER FUND102-00-1041

1/2/2015 85169 CD CK#12077 SMART SUPPORT 253.50 62,831.82 

1/2/2015 85096 GJ Posted from UB System 4,303.44 67,135.26 

1/5/2015 85228 CD CK#12090 CDBG WATER LINE REPLACEM 6,775.00 60,360.26 

1/5/2015 85106 GJ Posted from UB System 2,742.15 63,102.41 

1/5/2015 85143 GJ Posted from UB System 11,063.97 74,166.38 

1/6/2015 85215 GJ METER DEPOSIT REFUND 641.81 74,808.19 

1/6/2015 85218 GJ TRANSFER WF TO BRECK TRADE DAYS 10,000.00 64,808.19 

1/6/2015 85229 CD CK#12091 ADMINISTRATION FEE CDBG P 7,000.00 57,808.19 

1/6/2015 85172 CD Posted from UB System 641.81 57,166.38 

1/6/2015 85232 GJ Posted from UB System 6,253.12 63,419.50 

1/6/2015 85232 GJ Posted from UB System 73.30 63,346.20 

1/6/2015 85232 GJ Posted from UB System 687.94 64,034.14 

1/6/2015 85232 GJ Posted from UB System 71.22 63,962.92 

1/7/2015 85239 GJ E/C FUND 103 NOT 102 506.91 64,469.83 

1/7/2015 85351 GJ TERM LIFE 2 72.20 64,542.03 

1/7/2015 85354 GJ DEP LIFE 3.72 64,545.75 

1/8/2015 85304 GJ Posted from UB System 4,354.90 68,900.65 

1/8/2015 85304 GJ Posted from UB System 3,157.19 72,057.84 

1/9/2015 85326 GJ TRANSFER P/F TO W/F INT INCOME 2.95 72,060.79 

1/9/2015 85327 GJ TRANSFER M/D TO W/F INT INCOME 42.01 72,102.80 

1/9/2015 85402 CD CK#12092 BILLS 1-3 186.48 71,916.32 

1/11/2015 85362 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PAYING 19,061.56 52,854.76 

1/11/2015 85331 GJ Posted from UB System 11,598.07 64,452.83 

1/11/2015 85331 GJ Posted from UB System 38.99 64,413.84 

1/11/2015 85331 GJ Posted from UB System 147.78 64,266.06 

1/11/2015 85331 GJ Posted from UB System 108.72 64,157.34 

1/12/2015 85357 GJ TRANSFER WF TO AP 4.58 64,152.76 

1/12/2015 85333 GJ Posted from UB System 4,554.00 68,706.76 

1/12/2015 85334 GJ Posted from UB System 6,033.63 74,740.39 

1/12/2015 85334 GJ Posted from UB System 23.85 74,716.54 

1/13/2015 85375 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PR 15,100.87 59,615.67 

1/13/2015 85347 GJ Posted from UB System 2,682.86 62,298.53 

1/13/2015 85347 GJ Posted from UB System 11.00 62,287.53 

1/13/2015 85348 GJ Posted from UB System 15,930.00 78,217.53 

1/14/2015 85410 GJ Posted from UB System 8,464.88 86,682.41 

1/15/2015 85514 CD CK#12093 POSTAGE BILLS 4-7 163.04 86,519.37 

1/15/2015 85412 GJ Posted from UB System 3,834.68 90,354.05 

1/15/2015 85412 GJ Posted from UB System 90,354.05 

1/15/2015 85412 GJ Posted from UB System 55.25 90,298.80 

1/15/2015 85412 GJ Posted from UB System 22.78 90,276.02 

1/15/2015 85412 GJ Posted from UB System 109.98 90,166.04 

1/16/2015 85414 GJ Posted from UB System 4,676.00 94,842.04 

1/16/2015 85414 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 94,819.29 

1/19/2015 85426 GJ Posted from UB System 2,869.28 97,688.57 

1/20/2015 85515 CD CK312094 POSTAGE BILLS 8-10 153.52 97,535.05 

1/20/2015 85441 GJ Posted from UB System 10,185.96 107,721.01 

1/20/2015 85441 GJ Posted from UB System 77.30 107,643.71 

1/21/2015 85525 GJ AFLAC INS JAN. TRANSFER P/R TO W/F 281.72 107,925.43 

1/21/2015 85528 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO P/F 44,522.17 63,403.26 
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1/21/2015 85530 GJ FT DEARBORN TERM#2 FEB P/R TO W/F 72.20 63,475.46 

1/21/2015 85533 GJ FT DEARBORN DEP LIFE FEB P/R TO W/F 3.72 63,479.18 

1/21/2015 85446 GJ Posted from UB System 2,164.50 65,643.68 

1/21/2015 85483 GJ Posted from UB System 2,080.19 67,723.87 

1/22/2015 85487 GJ Posted from UB System 3,075.19 70,799.06 

1/22/2015 85487 GJ Posted from UB System 91.67 70,707.39 

1/23/2015 85488 GJ Posted from UB System 7,075.08 77,782.47 

1/26/2015 85516 CD CK#12095 BOOTS-CARY 100.00 77,682.47 

1/26/2015 85489 GJ Posted from UB System 8,708.09 86,390.56 

1/27/2015 85517 CD CK#12096 WATER TESTS 175.00 86,215.56 

1/27/2015 86600 GJ BANK ADJ DEP FOR 1/26/15 MISS ADDED 0.08 86,215.64 

1/27/2015 85490 GJ Posted from UB System 2,478.24 88,693.88 

1/28/2015 85542 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO P/R 13,944.89 74,748.99 

1/28/2015 85554 CD CK#12098 CDBG WATER LINE REPLACEM 4,025.00 70,723.99 

1/28/2015 85561 GJ FT DEARBORN TERM LIFE P/R TO W/F 30.84 70,754.83 

1/28/2015 85552 GJ Posted from UB System 2,207.40 72,962.23 

1/28/2015 85552 GJ Posted from UB System 3,178.79 76,141.02 

1/29/2015 85617 GJ Posted from UB System 3,164.62 79,305.64 

1/29/2015 85617 GJ Posted from UB System 38.67 79,266.97 

1/29/2015 85621 GJ Posted from UB System 13,340.00 92,606.97 

1/30/2015 86599 CD CK#12099 POSTAGE BILLS 11-14 165.21 92,441.76 

1/30/2015 85803 GJ Posted from UB System 4,412.31 96,854.07 

1/30/2015 85803 GJ Posted from UB System 103.15 96,750.92 

1/31/2015 85916 GJ INTEREST INCOME JAN 19.51 96,770.43 

1/31/2015 86601 GJ TO CLEAR BOOKS 84.32 96,686.11 

220,039.47 123,353.36 Totals 96,686.11 

DREnding Balance 96,686.11 


